

2023 Regional West Foundation Fundraiser Friday, Dec. 1

__ Yes! We/I want to support the 2023 Regional West Foundation fundraiser!

Sponsorship Levels

	_\$	10,000	Great Gatsby Sponsor	\$ 1,000		Roaring 20s Sponsor		
	_\$	5,000	The Ritz Sponsor	\$	1,000	Jazz Age Sponsor		
	_\$	5,000	Prohibition Sponsor	\$	500	Flapper/Gangster Sponsor		
	_\$	2,500	Speakeasy Sponsor					
\$ \$		Please accept my donation for the event.						
		Please contact me about making an in-kind donation to the event! A member of our Foundation team will reach out to you regarding your in-kind donation.						
My email is:								

Proceeds from the 2023 Regional West Foundation fundraiser will go toward a linear accelerator for The Cancer Treatment Center at Regional West.

Name			
Address	City	State	Zip
Total amount enclosed \$			

Please make checks payable to: Regional West Foundation

Credit card number	_Expiration date	CVV code
Name on card	·	
AddressCity_	State	_Zip
Email address		

Please complete this form and mail by Nov. 20, 2023.

Regional West Foundation Attn: Jeanne McKerrigan 4021 Avenue B I Scottsbluff, NE 69361 Phone: 308-630-2244 Jeanne.McKerrigan@rwhs.org

. .





2023 Regional West Foundation Fundraiser Friday, Dec. 1

Proceeds from the 2023 Regional West Foundation fundraiser will go toward a linear accelerator for The Cancer Treatment Center at Regional West.

2023 Sponsorship Levels and Benefits							
Benefits	Great Gatsby Sponsorship \$10,000	The Ritz Sponsorship \$5,000	Prohibition Sponsorship \$5,000	Speakeasy Sponsorship \$2,500	Roaring 20s Sponsorship \$1,000	Jazz Age Sponsorship \$1,000	Flapper/Gangster Sponsorship \$500
Mention in event news release	Х	×	X	×	X	X	Х
Logo on event webpage	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Mention in Facebook post	Х	Х	Х	Х			
Logo sign at event	Х	×	×	×	×	Х	
Name recognition during event	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	
Number of guests	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Two drinks per guest	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X





Scottsbluff | 308-630-1485 www.regionalwestfoundation.org